Compar e Responses

Event #: 3536

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Panasonic Toughbooks

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation
Score

CDW Government LLC.
Matthew Flood

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

ARC Acquisition (US), Inc.
Ryan Grant

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Omni Systems, I ncorporated

Reginald Vigilant

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

En Pointe TechnologiesLLC
Farid Yaqub

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Firmament SolutionsInc.

Adrain Andrews

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 48,706.20 38,572.10 62,136.00 56,506.70 48,524.50

Total Event Score

Line1:Open:LAPTOP CF-

3114-01CM Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000

UnitPrice 4,870.62000 3,857.21000 5,950.80000 5,650.67000 4,852.45000

ExtendedPrice 48,706.20 38,572.10 59,508.00 56,506.70 48,524.50

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 10/31/2015 10/31/2015 10/31/2015 09/20/2016 10/30/2015

UOM Detail SAVANNAH CHATHAM PD
TOUGHBOOK

Vendor Item CF-3114-01CM SEE COMMENTS CF-31WA-05LM

Vendor Item Description

Win7 (Win8.1 Pro COA),Core
i5-

PD TOUGHBOOK SY STCF
31

Line 2:0Open:SHIPPING I F
REQUIRED Output: PO

Page 1 of 2 | September 16, 2015




Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
1.0000
2,628.00000
2,628.00

10/31/2015

0.0000
1.0000

10/31/2015

N/A

0.0000
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