

Compare Responses

Event #: 3536

Event Name: Panasonic Toughbooks

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	CDW Government LLC. Matthew Flood	ARC Acquisition (US), Inc. Ryan Grant	Omni Systems, Incorporated Reginald Vigilant	En Pointe Technologies LLC Farid Yaqub	Firmament Solutions Inc. Adrain Andrews
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	48,706.20	38,572.10	62,136.00	56,506.70	48,524.50
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:LAPTOP CF-3114-01CM Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	4,870.62000	3,857.21000	5,950.80000	5,650.67000	4,852.45000
ExtendedPrice	48,706.20	38,572.10	59,508.00	56,506.70	48,524.50
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/31/2015	10/31/2015	10/31/2015	09/20/2016	10/30/2015
UOM Detail					SAVANNAH CHATHAM PD TOUGHBOOK
Vendor Item		CF-3114-01CM		SEE COMMENTS	CF-31WA-05LM
Vendor Item Description		Win7 (Win8.1 Pro COA),Core i5-			PD TOUGHBOOK SYSTCF 31
Line 2:Open:SHIPPING IF REQUIRED Output: PO					

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA			1.0000	1.0000	
UnitPrice			2,628.00000		
ExtendedPrice			2,628.00		
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date			10/31/2015	10/31/2015	
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item				N/A	
Vendor Item Description					